Common Applications
Servo Motor Control, Robotics, Speciality Assembly Machines, Digital
Plotters, High Power Motors
Model 15S PPR Options
Features
•  Very High Performance Economical Encoder
• Low Profile 25.4 mm Height and 38 mm Diameter
• Shaft sizes up to 0.250" Diameter

3      8 Pin Not available with commutation
4 Increased starting torque with IP64 selection.
Model 15S Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
15S ST IP50HV0256 NCM160
             MODEL
      15S Servo-Style
             FIXING
M1 STD Servo Mount
M2 Servo Mount #2
SEALING
      IP50 Standard Sealing
      IP64  IP64 Sealing
                Note 4
COMMUTATION
5V ONLY
NC No Commutation
4A 4 Pole
6B 6 Pole
8C 8 Pole
12D 12 Pole
          Note 1
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
CONNECTOR
TYPE
G2   2M Flying Lead
       Note 2
K0   8 Pin In-Line M12
        + 1/2M Cable
       Note 3
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
T1  -40º to 85º C
T2  -20º to 100º C
G2
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
V1
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
V1 5-24 Volts
5V 5 Volts
12V 12 Volts
Model 15S
Servo-Style
Page 8
SHAFT SIZE
60 6mm x 12.7mm w/Flat
71 .250" x .500" w/Flat
BRITISH
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev E
0001 thru 0189* 0200 0250 0256
0300 0315 0360 0400           0500
0512 0580 0600 0800           1000
1024 1200  1250 1500           1800
2000 2048 2500 2540           3000
3600 4000 4096           5000           6000
8192          10000
*Contact Customer Service For Availability
New PPR values are periodically added to those listed.